
Northwest Region
781 E. Plaza Dr. Suite 102, Eagle, Idaho 83616

Servicing Areas: Montana, Idaho, Washington, Oregon

Jarrod Stone Regional Vice President 701-323-3431 jarrod.r.stone@emcins.com  
Collette Caruso Administrative Coordinator 701-323-3534 collette.caruso@emcins.com

Underwriting
Aquala Loyd Underwriting Director 701-323-3419 aquala.b.loyd@emcins.com 
Amy Incillo Underwriting Supervisor 701-323-3455 amy.l.incillo@emcins.com 
Eliazar Cardenas Underwriter 701-323-3417 eliazar.cardenas@emcins.com 
LaCoya Hartford Small Business Underwriter 701-323-3429 lacoya.a.hartford@emcins.com 
Teddi Morman Underwriter 701-323-3432 teddi.r.morman@emcins.com 
Nick Law Underwriting Associate 701-323-3414 nick.r.law@emcins.com 
Jenn Kohlstedt Underwriting Associate 701-323-3419 jenn.a.kohlstedt@emcins.com 
Brenda Miller Underwriter 703-323-3533 brenda.l.miller@emcins.com 
Heather Johnson Underwriting Supervisor 701-323-3416 heather.l.johnson@emcins.com 

  Leslie Watson Underwriter 701-323-3413 leslie.m.watson@emcins.com 
Belinda Illman Underwriter 701-323-3446 belinda.c.illman@emcins.com 
Jamie Tidd Underwriter 701-323-3405 jamie.r.tidd@emcins.com 
Chalsea Renner Underwriting Associate 701-323-3412 chalsea.l.renner@emcins.com 
Jenny Truitt Underwriting Associate 701-323-3415 jenny.l.truitt@EMCIns.com 

 Ryan McCoy-Cady Underwriting Associate 701-323-3487 ryan.d.mccoycady@EMCIns.com 
Renee Neimi Underwriting Supervisor 701-323-3535 renee.r.niemi@emcins.com 
John Coleman Underwriter 701-323-3428 john.w.coleman@emcins.com 
Molly Moore Underwriter 701-323-3426 molly.s.moore@emcins.com 
Kim Sylvain Underwriter 701-323-3441 kim.k.sylvain@emcins.com
Christopher Siano Small Business Underwriter 701-323-3422 christopher.siano@emcins.com 
Julie Dockter Underwriting Associate 701-323-3425 julie.k.dockter@emcins.com 
Sam Bingert Underwriter 701-323-3459 sam.j.bingert@emcins.com 

General email addresses
nw.clunderwriting@emcins.com (send submissions to this inbox if Idaho, Montana, Oregon or Washington agent) 
nw.clendorsements@emcins.com (send endorsements to this inbox if Idaho, Montana, Oregon or Washington agent)
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Sales
Zach Stuckey Branch Sales Director 701-323-3420 zachary.b.stuckey@emcins.com 
Hayli Aicher Territory Management Consultant 701-323-3493 hayli.n.aicher@emcins.com 
Megan Tintzman Territory Management Consultant 701-323-3492 megan.c.tintzman@emcins.com 
Ryan McKay Territory Management Consultant 701-323-3409 ryan.k.mckay@emcins.com 
Tracy Stanway Territory Management Consultant 701-323-3404 tracy.l.stanway@emcins.com 

Accounting
Accounting Associate 701-323-3529 515-280-2511 nw.accounting@emcins.com

Technical support
IT Department 877-249-0581 itsupport@emcins.com 

Loss Control
Case Doorn Loss Control Manager 701-323-3403 case.b.doorn@emcins.com  
Jon Nelson Loss Control Specialist ND/MT 701-323-3454 jon.m.nelson@emcins.com 
Joshua Knee Loss Control Specialist ID/MT 701-323-3463 joshua.a.knee@emcins.com 
Sean Shelton Loss Control Specialist WA/OR 701-323-3488 sean.r.shelton@EMCIns.com 

Premium audit
Verne Houston Regional Premium Audit Manager 601-572-3866 verne.m.houston@emcins.com  

Bonds
Elke Eriksen Senior Bond Underwriter 720-200-3754 elke.e.eriksen@emcins.com 

EMC Life
Bryon Bowder Business Development Consultant 515-237-2011 BBrowder@emcnl.com  

Claims
Katie Zavacki Claims Business Liaison 515-345-2853 katie.e.zavacki@emcins.com  
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